
9FALL 2025CLASSES AND EVENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE OR CANCELLATION.

RESIDENT: $65
NON-RESIDENT: $70

CLASS                AGE  CLASS TIMES
Parent & Me 
Guppies
Jelly Fish 
Squid 
Otter
Seals 
Manatees
Belugas 
Manta Ray 
Barracuda 
Orcas

10:30AM
11:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
11:30AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM

6 mo – 3 yr
3 - 6 yrs
3 - 6 yrs
3 - 6 yrs
3 - 6 yrs
3 - 6 yrs

6 - 13 yrs
6 - 13 yrs
6 - 13 yrs
6 - 13 yrs
6 - 15 yrs

11:30AM
12:00PM
11:30AM
12:00PM
12:30PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
11:30AM
12:30PM
11:30AM
12:00PM

12:30PM
  1:30PM
  1:00PM
  1:00PM
  1:30PM
  1:30PM
  1:30PM
  1:00PM
  1:30PM
  1:00PM
  1:00PM

SESSION 1: SATURDAY 
8/23 - 9/27 

NO CLASS: 8/30, 9/13

RESIDENT: $134
NON-RESIDENT: $139

CLASS                AGE CLASS TIMES
Parent & Me 
Guppies
Jelly Fish 
Squid 
Otter
Seals 
Manatees
Belugas 
Manta Ray 
Barracuda 
Orcas

6 mo – 3 yr
3 - 6 yrs
3 - 6 yrs
3 - 6 yrs
3 - 6 yrs
3 - 6 yrs
6 - 13 yrs
6 - 13 yrs
6 - 13 yrs
6 - 13 yrs
6 - 15 yrs

10:30AM
  4:00PM
  4:30PM
  5:00PM
  5:30PM
  5:30PM
  4:30PM
  5:30PM
  5:00PM
  5:00PM
  5:00PM

SESSION 1: MON / WED
8/25 - 9/22

  9:30AM
10:30AM
  3:30PM
  3:30PM
  4:00PM
  4:30PM
  3:30PM
  4:30PM
  4:00PM
  4:00PM
  3:30PM

RESIDENT: $65
NON-RESIDENT: $70

CLASS                AGE  CLASS TIMES
Parent & Me 
Guppies
Jelly Fish 
Squid 
Otter
Seals 
Manatees
Belugas 
Manta Ray 
Barracuda 
Orcas

10:30AM
11:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
11:30AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM

6 mo – 3 yr
3 - 6 yrs
3 - 6 yrs
3 - 6 yrs
3 - 6 yrs
3 - 6 yrs

6 - 13 yrs
6 - 13 yrs
6 - 13 yrs
6 - 13 yrs
6 - 15 yrs

11:30AM
12:00PM
11:30AM
12:00PM
12:30PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
11:30AM
12:30PM
11:30AM
12:00PM

12:30PM
  1:30PM
  1:00PM
  1:00PM
  1:30PM
  1:30PM
  1:30PM
  1:00PM
  1:30PM
  1:00PM
  1:00PM

SESSION 2: SATURDAY 
10/11 - 11/8 

NO CLASS: 10/25

RESIDENT: $134
NON-RESIDENT: $139

CLASS                AGE CLASS TIMES
Parent & Me 
Guppies
Jelly Fish 
Squid 
Otter
Seals 
Manatees
Belugas 
Manta Ray 
Barracuda 
Orcas

6 mo – 3 yr
3 - 6 yrs
3 - 6 yrs
3 - 6 yrs
3 - 6 yrs
3 - 6 yrs
6 - 13 yrs
6 - 13 yrs
6 - 13 yrs
6 - 13 yrs
6 - 15 yrs

10:30AM
  4:00PM
  4:30PM
  5:00PM
  5:30PM
  5:30PM
  4:30PM
  5:30PM
  5:00PM
  5:00PM
  5:00PM

SESSION 2: MON / WED 
10/6 - 11/3  

NO CLASS: 10/13

  9:30AM
10:30AM
  3:30PM
  3:30PM
  4:00PM
  4:30PM
  3:30PM
  4:30PM
  4:00PM
  4:00PM
  3:30PM

RESIDENT: $50
NON-RESIDENT: $55

CLASS                AGE  CLASS TIMES
Parent & Me 
Guppies
Jelly Fish 
Squid 
Otter
Seals 
Manatees
Belugas 
Manta Ray 
Barracuda 
Orcas

10:30AM
11:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
11:30AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM

6 mo – 3 yr
3 - 6 yrs
3 - 6 yrs
3 - 6 yrs
3 - 6 yrs
3 - 6 yrs

6 - 13 yrs
6 - 13 yrs
6 - 13 yrs
6 - 13 yrs
6 - 15 yrs

11:30AM
12:00PM
11:30AM
12:00PM
12:30PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
11:30AM
12:30PM
11:30AM
12:00PM

12:30PM
  1:30PM
  1:00PM
  1:00PM
  1:30PM
  1:30PM
  1:30PM
  1:00PM
  1:30PM
  1:00PM
  1:00PM

SESSION 3: SATURDAY  
11/22 - 12/13

NO CLASS: 11/29

RESIDENT: $100
NON-RESIDENT: $105

CLASS                AGE CLASS TIMES
Parent & Me 
Guppies
Jelly Fish 
Squid 
Otter
Seals 
Manatees
Belugas 
Manta Ray 
Barracuda 
Orcas

6 mo – 3 yr
3 - 6 yrs
3 - 6 yrs
3 - 6 yrs
3 - 6 yrs
3 - 6 yrs
6 - 13 yrs
6 - 13 yrs
6 - 13 yrs
6 - 13 yrs
6 - 15 yrs

10:30AM
  4:00PM
  4:30PM
  5:00PM
  5:30PM
  5:30PM
  4:30PM
  5:30PM
  5:00PM
  5:00PM
  5:00PM

SESSION 3: MON / WED 
11/17 - 12/10 

NO CLASS: 11/24, 11/26

  9:30AM
10:30AM
  3:30PM
  3:30PM
  4:00PM
  4:30PM
  3:30PM
  4:30PM
  4:00PM
  4:00PM
  3:30PM

REGISTER HERE: LOSALRECREATION.MYREC.COMREGISTER HERE: LOSALRECREATION.MYREC.COM


