SESSION 1: MON / WED 8/25 - 9/22

CLASS	AGE	CLASS TIMES		
Parent & Me	6 mo – 3 yr	9:30AM	10:30AM	
Guppies	3 - 6 yrs	10:30AM	4:00PM	
Jelly Fish	3 - 6 yrs	3:30PM	4:30PM	
Squid	3 - 6 yrs	3:30PM	5:00PM	
Otter	3 - 6 yrs	4:00PM	5:30PM	
Seals	3 - 6 yrs	4:30PM	5:30PM	
Manatees	6 - 13 yrs	3:30PM	4:30PM	
Belugas	6 - 13 yrs	4:30PM	5:30PM	
Manta Ray	6 - 13 yrs	4:00PM	5:00PM	
Barracuda	6 - 13 yrs	4:00PM	5:00PM	
Orcas	6 - 15 yrs	3:30PM	5:00PM	

RESIDENT: \$134 NON-RESIDENT: \$139

SESSION 1: SATURDAY 8/23 - 9/27 NO CLASS: 8/30, 9/13



RESIDENT: \$65 NON-RESIDENT: \$70

SESSION 2: SATURDAY 10/11 - 11/8

SESSION 2: MON / WED 10/6 - 11/3 NO CLASS: 10/13						
CLASS	AGE	CLASS TIMES				
Parent & Me	6 mo – 3 yr	9:30AM	10:30AM			
Guppies	3 - 6 yrs	10:30AM	4:00PM			
Jelly Fish	3 - 6 yrs	3:30PM	4:30PM			
Squid	3 - 6 yrs	3:30PM	5:00PM			
Otter	3 - 6 yrs	4:00PM	5:30PM			
Seals	3 - 6 yrs	4:30PM	5:30PM			
Manatees	6 - 13 yrs	3:30PM	4:30PM			
Belugas	6 - 13 yrs	4:30PM	5:30PM			
Manta Ray	6 - 13 yrs	4:00PM	5:00PM			
Barracuda	6 - 13 yrs	4:00PM 5:00P				
Orcas	6 - 15 yrs	s 3:30PM 5:00PM				

RESIDENT: \$134 NON-RESIDENT: \$139

SESSION 3: MON / WED 11/17 - 12/10 NO CLASS: 11/24, 11/26						
CLASS	AGE	CLASS TIMES				
Parent & Me	6 mo – 3 yr	9:30AM	10:30AM			
Guppies	3 - 6 yrs	10:30AM	4:00PM			
Jelly Fish	3 - 6 yrs	3:30PM	4:30PM			
Squid	3 - 6 yrs	3:30PM	5:00PM			
Otter	3 - 6 yrs	4:00PM	5:30PM			
Seals	3 - 6 yrs	4:30PM	5:30PM			
Manatees	6 - 13 yrs	3:30PM	4:30PM			
Belugas	6 - 13 yrs	4:30PM	5:30PM			
Manta Ray	6 - 13 yrs	4:00PM	5:00PM			
Barracuda	6 - 13 yrs	4:00PM	5:00PM			
Orcas	6 - 15 yrs	yrs 3:30PM 5:00				

RESIDENT: \$100 NON-RESIDENT: \$105

NO CLASS: 10/25 CLASS AGE CLASS TIMES Parent & Me 6 mo – 3 yr 10:30AM 11:30AM 12:30PM Guppies 3 - 6 yrs 11:00AM 12:00PM 1:30PM Jelly Fish 3 - 6 yrs 10:30AM 11:30AM 1:00PM 11:00AM 12:00PM 1:00PM Squid 3 - 6 yrs Otter 3 - 6 yrs 11:30AM 12:30PM 1:30PM Seals 3 - 6 yrs 10:30AM 12:00PM 1:30PM Manatees 6 - 13 yrs 11:00AM 12:00PM 1:30PM Belugas 6 - 13 yrs 10:30AM 11:30AM 1:00PM 6 - 13 yrs 12:30PM 1:30PM Manta Ray 11:00AM 10:30AM 11:30AM 1:00PM Barracuda 6 - 13 yrs Orcas 6 - 15 yrs 11:00AM 12:00PM 1:00PM

RESIDENT: \$65 NON-RESIDENT: \$70

SESSION 3: SATURDAY 11/22 - 12/13 NO CLASS: 11/29							
CLASS	AGE	CLASS TIMES					
Parent & Me	6 mo – 3 yr	10:30AM	11:30AM	12:30PM			
Guppies	3 - 6 yrs	11:00AM	12:00PM	1:30PM			
Jelly Fish	3 - 6 yrs	10:30AM	11:30AM	1:00PM			
Squid	3 - 6 yrs	11:00AM	12:00PM	1:00PM			
Otter	3 - 6 yrs	11:30AM	12:30PM	1:30PM			
Seals	3 - 6 yrs	10:30AM	12:00PM	1:30PM			
Manatees	6 - 13 yrs	11:00AM	12:00PM	1:30PM			
Belugas	6 - 13 yrs	10:30AM	11:30AM	1:00PM			
Manta Ray	6 - 13 yrs	11:00AM	12:30PM	1:30PM			
Barracuda	6 - 13 yrs	10:30AM	11:30AM	1:00PM			
Orcas	6 - 15 yrs	11:00AM	12:00PM	1:00PM			

RESIDENT: \$50

NON-RESIDENT: \$55

REGISTER HERE: LOSALRECREATION.MYREC.COM

CLASSES AND EVENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE OR CANCELLATION.

FALL 2025

